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3.0 Second Peak Spectral Acceleration Map USGS
 ShakeMap: central Peru

 Jul 24, 1969 02:59:24 UTC M6.1 S11.92 W75.13 Depth: 10.0km
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Seismic Instrument Reported Intensity Epicenter
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